
Christmas Timetable Adjustments
Mon 1st Dec Tues 2nd Dec Wed 3rd Dec Thurs 4th Dec Fri 5th Dec

Morning Relaxation Running As Usual
Disabled People's Drop-in Running As Usual
Props Dance Class Running As Usual
LPW Youth Club Running As Usual
Thai Chi Qigong Community Class Starts in Jan
Bangladeshi Women's Yoga Group Running As Usual
Golden Oldies (monthly) No Class
Lunch Club Running As Usual
Sense Flamingo Chicks on Tuesdays Running As Usual
Tea and Tots Running As Usual
Sense SEN Stay and Play - under 5s No Class
Fishponds Friendship and Exercise Running As Usual
Talk & Meditate (Men's group) Running As Usual
Phone Box Group No meeting

Soup and Social
Running As Usual
Caafi Health

Women's Boxfit Running As Usual
Gospel Choir No Class
Props Weekly Yoga Running As Usual
Gentle Exercise for Older People (OTAGO fall 
prevention) Running As Usual
Sense - Yoga Running As Usual
Sense - Twiglet group on Fridays Running As Usual
Tai chi Running As Usual
Life Church Kids and Youth Running As Usual
Artintro - Printmaking for carers (various dates) 9am - 12:30pm



Christmas Timetable Adjustments
Mon 8th Dec Tues 9th Dec Wed 10th Dec Thurs 11th Dec Fri 12th Dec Mon 15th Dec Tues 16th Dec Wed 17th Dec Thurs 18th Dec Fri 19th Dec

Morning Relaxation Running As Usual Running As Usual
Disabled People's Drop-in Running As Usual Running As Usual
Props Dance Class Running As Usual Running As Usual
LPW Youth Club Running As Usual Running As Usual
Thai Chi Qigong Community Class Starts in Jan Starts in Jan
Bangladeshi Women's Yoga Group Running As Usual Running As Usual
Golden Oldies (monthly) No Session No Session
Lunch Club Running As Usual Out for Xmas trip
Sense Flamingo Chicks on Tuesdays Running As Usual Running As Usual
Tea and Tots Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense SEN Stay and Play - under 5s No Session Running As Usual
Fishponds Friendship and Exercise Running As Usual Running As Usual
Talk & Meditate (Men's group) No Session Running As Usual
Phone Box Group No meeting No meeting

Soup and Social Running As Usual Running As Usual
Women's Boxfit Running As Usual Running As Usual
Gospel Choir No Session No Session
Props Weekly Yoga Running As Usual Running As Usual
Gentle Exercise for Older People 
(OTAGO fall prevention) Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Yoga Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Twiglet group on Fridays Running As Usual Running As Usual
Tai chi Running As Usual Running As Usual
Life Church Kids and Youth Running As Usual Running As Usual
Artintro - Printmaking for carers (various dates) 9am - 12:30pm 11am - 14:30pm 11am - 14:30pm



Christmas Timetable Adjustments
Mon 22nd Dec Tues 23rd Dec Wed 24th Dec Thurs 25th Dec Fri 26th Dec Mon 29th Dec Tues 30th Dec Wed 31st Dec Thurs 1st Jan Fri 2nd Jan

Morning Relaxation Maybe No session
Disabled People's Drop-in No Session No session
Props Dance Class No Session No session
LPW Youth Club No Session Xmas event No session
Thai Chi Qigong Community Class Starts in Jan Starts in Jan
Bangladeshi Women's Yoga Group No Session No Session
Golden Oldies (monthly) No Session No Session
Lunch Club No Session No Session
Sense Flamingo Chicks on Tuesdays No Session No Session
Tea and Tots No Session No Session
Sense SEN Stay and Play - under 5s No Session No Session
Fishponds Friendship and Exercise No Session No Session
Talk & Meditate (Men's group) No Session No Session
Phone Box Group No meeting No meeting

Soup and Social Bank holiday Bank holiday
Women's Boxfit Bank holiday Bank holiday
Gospel Choir Bank holiday Bank holiday
Props Weekly Yoga Bank holiday Bank holiday
Gentle Exercise for Older People 
(OTAGO fall prevention) Bank holiday Bank holiday
Sense - Yoga Bank holiday Bank holiday
Sense - Twiglet group on Fridays Bank holiday No Session
Tai chi Bank holiday No Session
Life Church Kids and Youth Bank holiday No Session
Artintro - Printmaking for carers (various dates) Bank holiday No Session



Christmas Timetable Adjustments
Mon 5th Jan Tues 6th Jan Wed 7th Jan Thurs 8th Jan Fri 9th Jan Mon 12th Jan Tues 13th Jan Wed 14th Jan Thurs 15th Jan Fri 16th Jan

Morning Relaxation Starts for New Year Running As Usual
Disabled People's Drop-in Starts for New Year Running As Usual
Props Dance Class Starts for New Year Running As Usual
LPW Youth Club Starts for New Year Running As Usual
Thai Chi Qigong Community Class Starts class Running As Usual
Bangladeshi Women's Yoga Group Running As Usual Running As Usual
Golden Oldies (monthly) Running As Usual No Session
Lunch Club Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense Flamingo Chicks on Tuesdays Maybe Maybe
Tea and Tots Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense SEN Stay and Play - under 5s Paused Paused
Fishponds Friendship and Exercise Running As Usual Running As Usual
Talk & Meditate (Men's group) Running As Usual No Session
Phone Box Group No meeting Running As Usual

Soup and Social
Running As Usual
Housing Matters

Running As Usual
St Paul's Advice

Women's Boxfit Running As Usual Running As Usual
Gospel Choir No Session Running As Usual
Props Weekly Yoga Running As Usual Running As Usual
Gentle Exercise for Older People (OTAGO 
fall prevention) Running As Usual Running As Usual
Sense - Yoga Maybe Maybe
Sense - Twiglet group on Fridays No Session No Class
Tai chi Running As Usual Running As Usual
Life Church Kids and Youth Running As Usual Running As Usual
Artintro - Printmaking for carers (various dates) No Session No Session


